AFFOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE MT47106-KC

PROPERTY AND DESTRUCTIONS PROPERTY	ENTS, that Raymond J. Wiggins
and the second of the second o	is the grantor, and Aspen Title
The state of the s	is the trustee, andBernice Dudley
ano escrow, Ind.	is the crustee, and that certain trust deed
	is the beneficiary under that certain trust deed
dated August 31, 19	90 , and recorded on October 22, , 19 90 ,
Records of Klamsth County, (by instrument recorded in Vol The undersigned, who is the to appoint a new trustee in the above;	1248 or instrument No. 21751 of the Mortgage OR and assigned to ERA Nicholson & Associates lume M90, page 21250, Microfilm Records of Klamath Coun e present beneficiary under said trust deed desires e place and stead of the original trustee named
AMERITATE, whose address is 2 trustee under said trust deed, effective immediately.	the premises, the undersigned hereby appoints 22 S. 5TH STREET, KLAMATH FALLS, OR, as successor to have all powers of said original trustee,
In construing this instruments singular includes the plural.	ent, and whenever the context so requires, the
te the understored is a comor.	dersigned beneficiary has executed this document. ation, it has caused its name to be signed and its other person duly authorized to do so by its
DATED: January 25	19 99 G DM
DATED: GRIDGETY 23	Jane J. Jexales The
	For PRA Nicholson & Associates
	이 보기 시를 본래한 꾸흥하는 마리 기능 학급 이 빛
STATE OF	STATE OF Oregin) ss.
County of	County of damate
This instrument was acknowledg	ed This instrument was acknowledged
before me on, 19	by gave P Nicholston
py	This instrument was acknowledged
	before me on landa, 1999,
	by Clayle + Micholium
American Control of the Control of t	of Era & associates
ATTACE Y ASSELLANDINGS ON	Notary Public for Ovegan
NOTATY PUBLIC OFFICE	Acian & Comundan
(SERPCONNICSION EXPINES MAY 29, 200,	(SEAL)
My commission expires:	My commission expires: 5-34-01
APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUST	[마루마마크] 얼마마 그는 그리고요요. 그는 그 그리고 그렇게 있으면 그렇게 하는 어디를 가고 그는 얼마나 하다. 이 사람
RE: Trust Deed From	County of Klamath
Raymond J. Wiggins	I certify that the within instrument
	was received for record on the 3rd day of February , 1999 , at 3:45
Grantor	o'clock P. M, and recorded in book/reel
to file	/volume No. M99 on page 4104 or as
AMERITITLE	<pre>fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No.74127 , Record of Mortgages of said</pre>
Trustee	
经分分的 经基本证据 医二甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基	the state of the s
	이 이 이 얼마를 하다고요요요 하다는 휴 교육 사용했다.
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO:	Linda Smith, County Clerk
RAYMOND WIGGINS	NAME TITLE
358 Jewell Lane Waco, TX 76705	D. Walter Read
	Esputy
기회 (1997년 전 기본 사용 학교 및 기본 관련 (1997년 - 1997년 - 1997년 - 1997년	Fee: \$10.00